

## **Cleveland City Council**

## Legislation Details

539-2	2022	Version:	1	Name:		
Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
5/19/	/2022			In control:	City Council	
5/23/	/2022			Final action:	5/23/2022	
5/23/	/2022			Enactment #:		
5/25/	/2022					
Deve	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Department of Community Development to enter into agreement with CityMusic Cleveland for Concert and Education Programming in Slavic Village through the use of Ward 12 Casino Revenue Funds.					
Rebe	Rebecca Maurer					
1. 539-2022-FOR PASSAGE-City Music Concert and Arts Education Programming Ward 12 Ordinance						
Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	incil		app	proved	Pass
	Eme 5/19 5/23 5/23 5/25 AN E Deve Prog Rebo 1. 53 Ordii Ver.	5/19/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 5/25/2022 AN EMERGEN Development Programming Rebecca Mau 1. 539-2022-F Ordinance Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 5/19/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 5/25/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDIN Development to enter into Programming in Slavic Vil Rebecca Maurer 1. 539-2022-FOR PASSA Ordinance Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 5/19/2022 5/23/2022 5/23/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC Development to enter into agre Programming in Slavic Village to Rebecca Maurer 1. 539-2022-FOR PASSAGE-C Ordinance Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance Status:   5/19/2022 In control:   5/23/2022 Final action:   5/23/2022 Enactment #:   5/25/2022 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Development to enter into agreement with CityM Programming in Slavic Village through the use of Rebecca Maurer   1. 539-2022-FOR PASSAGE-City Music Conceet Ordinance   Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed   5/19/2022 In control: City Council   5/23/2022 Final action: 5/23/2022   5/23/2022 Enactment #: 5/25/2022   AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Department of Commu Development to enter into agreement with CityMusic Cleveland for Concert and Educate Programming in Slavic Village through the use of Ward 12 Casino Revenue Funds.   Rebecca Maurer 1. 539-2022-FOR PASSAGE-City Music Concert and Arts Education Programming Ward Ordinance   Ver. Action By